
PAGE 6 www.greatdanetrailers.com

Miscellaneous Axle Hardware

Part Number Description

BWPM-1406 Spider Bushing Assembly 1-5/8” ID (Meritor KIT9034)

Part Number Description

BWPM-582 Bushing Cam Support Bracket Nylon 1-1/2” ID (Dana M10WJ212X)

Part Number Description

BWPM-1058 Bushing Cam Support Bracket Nylon 1-5/8” ID (Fruehauf ACD-2285-900)

Part Number Description

BWPM-1049 Spider Bushing Nylon 1-5/8” ID (Fruehauf AXA-0413-900)

Part Number Description

BWPM-2204 Roller Knurled 1-1/4” OD X 2-7/32” Long (Spicer 32-1428)

Part Number Description

BWPM-1422 Anchor Pin 1-1/4” OD X 2-7/32” Long (Meritor 1259-N-274)

Section 1
Axles & Brakes



PAGE 7www.greatdanetrailers.com

Part Number Description

BWPM-1521 Cam Support Bracket Late Model (Meritor A-3105-V-282)

BWPM-2594 Cam Support Bracket Late Style (Fruehauf ACF-4021-1 & ACF-4022-1)

Part Number Description

BWPM-583 Camshaft Washer Universal 2-1/4” OD  X 1-19/32” ID (Meritor 1229-R-122)

BWPM-748 Camshaft Washer Spline End 1-7/8” ID X 1-1/4” OD (Meritor 1229-B-1848)

BWPM-1402 Camshaft Washer Cam End 2” OD X 1-5/8” ID (Meritor 1229-F-2502)

BWPM-1045 Camshaft Washer Propar 2-3/8” OD X 1-5/8” ID (Fruehauf AXA-0417-1)

1229F2502 Camshaft Washer 2” OD X 1-5/8” ID (BWP 1402)

Part Number Description

BWPM-579 Camshaft Lockring 1-1/2” Cam Diameter (Meritor 1129-Z-1118)

BWPM-1046 Camshaft Lockring 1-5/8” Cam Diameter (Meritor 1129-A-1119)

BWPM-1523 Camshaft Lockring 1-5/8” Cam Diameter Spline End (Meritor 1229-X-1116) 

Part Number Description

BWPM-587-A Camshaft Seal 2-1/16” OD X 1-1/2” ID (Meritor 1705-M-143)

BWPM-824 Camshaft Seal 1-7/8” OD X 1-1/2” ID  (Meritor 1205-M-1105)

BWPM-1401 Camshaft Seal 2” OD X 1-5/8” ID (Meritor 1205-U-1451)

Part Number Description

BWPM-548 Brake Spring “P” Style 7-5/16” Inside Length 1-1/8” Coil Dia. (Mer 2258-P-354)

Part Number Description

BWPM-1423 Brake Spring “Q” Style 5-1/2” Inside Length 3/4” Coil Dia. (Mer 2258-Q-615)

Part Number Description

BWPM-1424 Brake Spring “Q” Style 8-3/8” Inside Length 1-1/16” Coil Dia. (Mer 2258-U-619)

Miscellaneous Axle Hardware

Section 1
Axles & Brakes



PAGE 8 www.greatdanetrailers.com

Part Number Description

BWPM-2567 Axle Lock Washer 3-15/16” OD

Part Number Description

BWPM-1050 Axle Nut Propar Heavy Duty 4-3/16” OD (Fruehauf ACE-5810-1)

Part Number Description

BWPM-1051 Axle Lock Washer 5” OD (Fruehauf AXA-0408-1

Part Number Description

MERKITSTPN Spindle Nut Kit TP Axle 3-1/2”

Part Number Description

BWPM-682 Axle Nut Inner 3-3/16” OD (Meritor 1227-C-549)

Part Number Description

BWPM-684 Axle Nut Outer 3-1/4” OD (Meritor 1227-B-756)

Miscellaneous Axle Hardware

Section 1
Axles & Brakes


